
B E V E R A G E S

 .................................................  2.95PERRIER 330 ML  .............................................  2.95FIJI WATER 500 ML

 ..........  4.50THAI TEA  made fresh in-house (No Refills) 5.50LOOSE-LEAF HOT TEA                                                    
GREEN TEA - Blue Mango, Pinhead Gunpowder,
Organic Jasmine Gold Dragon, Jasmine with
Flowers  |  BLACK TEA - Ginger Black, Ginger Peach 
|  CAFFEINE FREE - Rooibos Provence

 ...........  6.50FEVER TREE GINGER BEER  non-alcoholic

 ..............................  2.95PEPSI PRODUCTS / ICED TEA

A P P E T I Z E R S

 ....  13.95BANG BANG SHRIMP  crispy shrimp, bang…‘

bang spicy sauce, scallion, crispy rice noodles, &
lettuce

 .....  11.95SPICY TUNA OVER CRISPY RICE  fried rice*‘

cakes topped with ahi tuna, guacamole, cilantro,
spicy mayo, & eel sauce

 .....  12.95CRAB RANGOONS  six wontons filled with‘

kani crab, scallions, & cream cheese and served
with chili plum sauce

 .......................  11.95SHRIMP & VEGETABLE TEMPURA 
tempura-fried shrimp & vegetables

 .......  13.95CRISPY CALAMARI  fried calamari, cherry‘

peppers, & crispy rice noodles with Thai chili sauce

 ...  16.95SEARED AHI TUNA  seared tuna topped with‘

mango salsa, microgreens, togarashi, & sesame soy
sauce

 ....  12.95CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS  chopped chicken,
water chestnuts, onions, shiitake mushrooms, &
scallions over crispy rice noodles, served with
iceberg lettuce & honey hoisin sauce

16.95SUSHI NACHOS  crispy corn tortillas topped*‘

with diced tuna, shrimp, kani crab, scallions, 
avocado, cucumbers, jalapenos, cilantro, eel sauce,
sriracha mayo, wasabi cream, & furikake flakes

 ..........  5.95EDAMAME  steamed & salted soybeansuÆ

5.95TASU SPRING ROLLS   shiitake mushrooms, or‘

two chicken rolls, carrots, cabbage, & celery with
chili plum sauce ..............  11.95GYOZA DUMPLINGS  chicken & pork or

vegetable - fried, steamed, or pan-seared
dumplings

 .........  9.95VIETNAMESE  SALAD ROLLS  two rolls with
lettuce, cucumber, carrots, Thai basil, cilantro,
bean sprout, rice paper, crushed peanuts.  Served
with peanut hoisin or homemade nuoc mam.

— fried tofu    chicken or shrimp

S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

HOT & SOUR SOUP   ground chicken, tofu, bamboo‘

shoots, black mushroom, scallions, & crispy
wontons

—  sm 4.50 | +lg 6.50

MISO SOUP  dashi broth, miso paste, scallions, tofu,
& seaweed

—  sm 4.50 | + lg 6.50

 ...  9.95SEAWEED SALAD  fresh seaweed served withÆ

cucumbers, sesame seeds, & sweet vinegar

WONTON SOUP  chicken & shrimp wontons, bok
choy, egg noodles, scallions, fried shallots, cilantro,
& wonton broth

— sm chicken 8.95        Lg 17.95                                  
sm shrimp 10.95         Lg 19.95

THAI COCONUT SOUP  coconut milk, tomato,‘

shiitake & button mushrooms, cilantro, Thai chili
paste, & Thai basil

— SM chicken 8.95  Lg chicken 13.95       SM
shrimp 10.95  Lg shrimp 14.95

TASU HOUSE SALAD  iceberg, romaine, cucumbers,
tomatoes, crispy wontons, & choice of ginger or
ranch dressing

— sm 3.95 | lg 5.95

H A W A I I A N  S U S H I  P O K E  B O W L*

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR BASE  mixed green salad,
jasmine rice, brown rice, sushi rice

STEP 4: SELECT YOUR SAUCE (CHOOSE 2)  spicy
kimchi, spicy mayo, ponzu, ginger dressing, wasabi
cream, eel sauce, white sauce, ranch dressing

STEP  2: CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN (CHOOSE 3 OR 4) 
albacore, eel, kani crab, octopus, salmon, scallops,
spicy tuna, steamed shrimp, shrimp tempura, tuna,
yellowtail, fried tofu.

STEP 5: SELECT YOUR TOPPING (UP TO 2)  togarashi
chili pepper, crispy shallots, furikake, pickled
ginger, sesame seeds, tempura crunch, crispy
wontons

STEP 3: SELECT YOUR MIX INS  cucumber, tomato,
cilantro, green onions, edamame beans, mango
salsa, pineapple, masago, green bell pepper, red
bell pepper, seaweed salad +$2, avocado +$2

- 3 PROTEIN - 16.95 - 4 PROTEIN - 18.95

H I B A C H I
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF HOUSE SALAD, MISO, OR HOT & SOUR SOUP.   ALL HIIBACHI SERVED WITH ZUCCHINI, LO MEIN NOODLES, BEAN

SPROUTS AND RICE
l u n c h  b u n d l e  -  a d d  a  s o f t  d r i n k  a n d  a  v e g e t a b l e  o r  c h i c k e n  s p r i n g  r o l l  + $ 2 . 7 5

HIBACHI
— tofu and veggie 14.95   chicken 14.95                   
ribeye steak 16.95    scallops 30.95                            
shrimp 16.95

22.95HIBACHI COMBO (CHOOSE TWO)                         *

chicken, steak, shrimp, or scalloped (+3)
— samurai: chicken, steak & shrimp  25.95 
substitute scallops + 5

S T I R - F R I E D  N O O D L E S
S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  H O U S E  S A L A D ,  M I S O ,  O R  H O T  &  S O U R  S O U P

l u n c h  b u n d l e  -  a d d  a  s o f t  d r i n k  a n d  a  v e g e t a b l e  o r  c h i c k e n  s p r i n g  r o l l  + $ 2 . 7 5

f r i e d  t o f u  1 3 . 9 5     c h i c k e n  1 3 . 9 5       b e e f  1 6 . 9 5        s h r i m p  1 7 . 9 5

DRUNKEN NOODLES  broad rice noodles, carrots,‘

tomatoes, bean sprouts, bell peppers, scallions,
Thai chili paste, Thai basil, & garnished with
cilantro

LO MEIN NOODLES  scallions, bean sprouts, onions,
mushrooms, cilantro

PAD THAI NOODLES  rice noodles, egg,u‘

scallions, onions, bean sprouts, Thai chili peppers,
roasted peanuts, & lime wedge

F o r  Y o u r  C o n v e n i e n c e ,  a n  1 8 %  G r a t u i t y  W i l l  B e  A d d e d  t o  P a r t i e s  o f  6  o r  M o r e

D i s c l o s u r e :  O u r  M e n u  I t e m s  I n c l u d e  I n g r e d i e n t s  T h a t  M a y  B e  C o o k e d  t o  O r d e r ,  o r  S e r v e d  R a w  o r  U n d e r c o o k e d*

R e m i n d e r :  C o n s u m i n g  R a w  o r  U n d e r c o o k e d  M e a t s ,  P o u l t r y ,  S e a f o o d ,  S h e l l f i s h ,  o r  E g g s  M a y  I n c r e a s e  Y o u r  R i s k  o f*

F o o d b o r n e  I l l n e s s ,  E s p e c i a l l y  i f  Y o u  H a v e  C e r t a i n  M e d i c a l  C o n d i t i o n s .   O u r  R e s t a u r a n t s  U s e  I n g r e d i e n t s  T h a t

C o n t a i n  A l l  t h e  M a j o r  F D A  A l l e r g e n s  ( P e a n u t s ,  T r e e  N u t s ,  E g g s ,  F i s h ,  S h e l l f i s h ,  M i l k ,  S o y ,  &  W h e a t ) .



C H I C K E N ,  D U C K ,  B E E F ,  &  S E A F O O D  S P E C I A L S
S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  R I C E  A N D  C H O I C E  O F  H O U S E  S A L A D ,  M I S O ,  O R  H O T  &  S O U R  S O U P

l u n c h  b u n d l e  -  a d d  a  s o f t  d r i n k  a n d  a  v e g e t a b l e  o r  c h i c k e n  s p r i n g  r o l l  + $ 2 . 7 5

 ...  13.95CHICKEN & BROCCOLI  chicken & broccoli in‘

a spicy brown sauce
 ......  13.95GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN  crispy chicken,‘

scallions, dried chili peppers, pineapple, fresh
ginger, & broccoli .........  13.95CRISPY SESAME CHICKEN  crispy chicken,

broccoli, scallions, fresh ginger, & sesame seeds  .........  17.95TERIYAKI CHICKEN   chicken with teriyaki
glaze, sesame seeds, grilled pineapple slice, &
broccoli

 ......  13.95KUNG PAO CHICKEN  chicken, red & green‘

bell peppers, celery, peanuts, & dried red chili
peppers  ...........  13.95ORANGE PEEL CHICKEN  crispy chicken,

broccoli, scallions, fresh ginger, snow peas, &
orange zest

 ...  17.95HONEY SHRIMP  crispy shrimp with red bell‘

peppers, snow peas, & broccoli in honey sauce
 ............  17.95MUSHU CHICKEN   egg, cabbage, red bell

peppers, mushrooms, scallions, mushu pancakes, &
hoisin sauce

15.95KOREAN SPICY CHICKEN  crispy chicken, red‘

bell pepper, scallions, & fresh ginger

 ........  15.95THAI SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN  fried fresh‘

garlic, red bell pepper, onions, Thai chili peppers,
cilantro

 ..............  27.95PEKING DUCK  roasted duck, julienned
cucumbers, scallions, mushu pancakes, & hoisin
sauce

15.95MONGOLIAN BEEF  seared beef, scallions, fresh
ginger, & onions over crispy rice noodles

 ...  20.95THAI BASIL DUCK  roasted duck, onions, bell‘

peppers, Thai chili peppers, & fried Thai basil

 .....  19.95HOT FISH  crispy fish, bell peppers, onions,‘

scallions, candied ginger, Thai chili oil, & broccoli

 .......  23.95TERIYAKI SALMON  grilled teriyaki salmon,
served with grilled pineapple slice & broccoli

C U R R Y  S P E C I A L
S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  R I C E  A N D  C H O I C E  O F  H O U S E  S A L A D ,  M I S O ,  O R  H O T  &  S O U R  S O U P

l u n c h  b u n d l e  -  a d d  a  s o f t  d r i n k  a n d  a  v e g e t a b l e  o r  c h i c k e n  s p r i n g  r o l l  + $ 2 . 7 5

TOFU 13.95     CHICKEN 13.95        BEEF 15.95     SHRIMP 17.95      DUCK 19.95

PANANG CURRY  green beans, red bellÆu‘

peppers, coconut milk, peanuts, & Thai basil
YELLOW CURRY  sweet potatoes, onions, carrots,Æ

coconut milk, cashews, & cilantro
RED CURRY  red bell peppers, onions,Æu‘

pineapple, coconut milk, & Thai basil
GREEN CURRY  bamboo shoots, snow peas,Æu‘

coconut milk, & Thai basil

P H O  N O O D L E S  S O U P

 .........  17.95BEEF PHO  fresh rice
noodles, beef broth, bean
sprout, onions, basil, scallion,
jalapeno, cilantro, hoisin, &
sriracha,

— choice of well done or
rare, brisket or beef meat
ball  addition +2 each

 ...  18.95BEEF PHO COMBO  fresh
rice noodles, beef broth,
onions, scallion, cilantro,
bean sprout, thai basil,
jalapeno, lime, hoisin, &
sriracha

— beef, brisket and meat
ball

PHO  fresh rice noodles, beef
broth, onions, scallions,
cilantro, bean sprouts, Thai
basil, jalapeños, lime, hoisin,
& sriracha

— tofu 16.95  chicken 16.95  
shrimp 19.95

R A M E N  N O O D L E S  S O U P

 ......  17.95 MISO RAMEN  ramen noodles in a rich pork
broth, miso, bean sprouts, corn, black mushrooms,
marinated bamboo, red bell peppers, shredded
scallions, & marinated soft-boiled egg

— pork chashu or chicken

 ......  17.95TONKOTSU RAMEN  ramen noodles in a rich
pork broth, marinated soft-boiled egg, marinated
bamboo, black mushroom, bean sprouts, corn, red
bell peppers, nori, & shredded scallions

—                 pork chashu or chicken
 ........  16.95 CHICKEN RAMEN  ramen noodles in a rich

chicken broth, marinated bamboo, soft boiled egg,
corn, bean sprout, black mushroom, red bell
pepper, & shredded green scallions

—    duck    19.95

 ........  15.95VEGAN RAMEN  ramen noodles, marinated
fried tofu, black mushrooms, marinated bamboo,
corn, bean sprouts, red bell peppers, & shredded
scallions

T A S U  B E N T O  B O X  1 6 . 9 5

APPETIZER (CHOOSE ONE)  Chicken Spring Roll,
Vegetable Spring Roll, Edamame, Fried Gyoza
Dumplings (chicken & pork or vegetable), or
3-piece Vegetable Tempura

SALAD OR RICE (CHOOSE ONE)  house salad, brown
rice, jasmine rice, or fried rice

SUSHI (CHOOSE ONE)  4-PIECE ROLL:  Avocado,*

California, Kani Crab | 2 PIECE NIGIRI: Eel, Salmon,
Tuna, Shrimp, Escolar (White Tuna), Yellowtail |
PREMIUM 4 - 6 - PIECES ROLLS (+3) : 4-pc Bagel, 4-
pc Calamari, 4-pc Crunchy, 4-pc House, 4-pc
Philadelphia, 4-pc Rainbow, 4-pc Shiki Crunch,
6-pc Eel, 6-pc Salmon, 6-pc Spicy Tuna, 6-pc Tuna,
6-pc Yellowtail

ENTRÉE CHOICE (CHOOSE ONE)  Chicken &
Broccoli, Crispy Sesame Chicken, General Tso's
Chicken, Hibachi Chicken, Kung Pao Chicken,
Orange Peel Chicken, +$3, Hibachi Ribeye Steak*
+$3, Mongolian Beef +$3, Hibachi Shrimp +$3,
Honey Shrimp +$3

— No Substitutions

R I C E ,  V E G E T A B L E S ,  &  S I D E S
18.95THAI PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE  chicken, shrimp,

egg, curry powder, pineapple, cashews, diced red
bell peppers, raisins, & scallions

 ...  21.95TASU HOUSE FRIED RICE   egg, peas & carrots,
onions, bean sprouts, & scallions

—  chicken, shrimp and BBQ pork
 .......  5.95LO MEIN NOODLES  bean sprouts & scallions  .......................  2.95RICE  jasmine, brown, fried, sushi

S p i c y  -  A v a i l a b l e  M i l d  S p i c y ,  M e d i u m  S p i c y ,  o r  E x t r a  S p i c y‘

D i s c l o s u r e :  O u r  M e n u  I t e m s  I n c l u d e  I n g r e d i e n t s  T h a t  M a y  B e  C o o k e d  t o  O r d e r ,  o r  S e r v e d  R a w  o r  U n d e r c o o k e d*

R e m i n d e r :  C o n s u m i n g  R a w  o r  U n d e r c o o k e d  M e a t s ,  P o u l t r y ,  S e a f o o d ,  S h e l l f i s h ,  o r  E g g s  M a y  I n c r e a s e  Y o u r  R i s k  o f*

F o o d b o r n e  I l l n e s s ,  E s p e c i a l l y  i f  Y o u  H a v e  C e r t a i n  M e d i c a l  C o n d i t i o n s .   O u r  R e s t a u r a n t s  U s e  I n g r e d i e n t s  T h a t

C o n t a i n  A l l  t h e  M a j o r  F D A  A l l e r g e n s  ( P e a n u t s ,  T r e e  N u t s ,  E g g s ,  F i s h ,  S h e l l f i s h ,  M i l k ,  S o y ,  &  W h e a t ) .


